Yate & Sodbury B

Name

Udaya Shanker, Rajani
Prasath

Hawkins, Robert Jr
Bartram, James
Steer, James
Langmaid, Kevin D
Mumford, Ben
Bartram, Jason

Performance Score Games

1939
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1315
1467
1341
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Including
Defaults

100%

100%
83.33%
58.33%
28.57%
25%
0%

Excluding
Defaults

100%

100%
83.33%
58.33%
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25%
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